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Friday   6:15 pm Lanes 1 - 14Boulevard Bowl
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 14 6 Team 6 71½ 28½ 772 168 11372 9371 874 2449 1051 2980
2 12 11 Team 11 65 35 747 190 11197 8992 895 2422 1073 3019
3 11 3 Team 3 58½ 41½ 794 148 11414 9782 905 2555 1064 3032
4 9 12 Team 12 57½ 46½ 689 242 10898 8246 769 2124 980 2877
5 1 2 Team 2 57 43 733 202 11265 8817 807 2338 1023 2986
6 7 10 Team 10 55 45 729 206 10979 8780 850 2302 1019 2956
7 8 5 Team 5 52 48 732 204 11415 9294 894 2618 1038 3050
8 13 4 Team 4 51 53 758 180 11184 9069 811 2301 986 2826
9 6 13 Team 13 47½ 52½ 718 216 11270 8588 748 2193 971 2862

10 5 8 Team 8 43 57 779 161 11110 9334 827 2357 983 2804
11 4 14 Team 14 43 57 692 246 11086 8329 767 2140 995 2824
12 3 1 Team 1 43 57 720 213 10657 8578 809 2253 997 2904
13 10 7 Team 7 31½ 68½ 632 294 10533 7473 716 1950 954 2750
14 2 9 Team 9 28½ 71½ 697 235 10755 8628 867 2348 1009 2774

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

905 Team 3 2618 Team 5 1073 Team 11 3050 Team 5
895 Team 11 2555 Team 3 1064 Team 3 3032 Team 3
894 Team 5 2449 Team 6 1051 Team 6 3019 Team 11
874 Team 6 2422 Team 11 1038 Team 5 2986 Team 2
867 Team 9 2357 Team 8 1023 Team 2 2980 Team 6

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
300 Patrick Jagla 801 Ryan Karabin 313 Rich Westcott 856 Patrick Jagla
279 Benny Alois 739 Bruce Smith Jr 307 Benny Alois 816 Quintin Jones Jr.
279 Ronald Williams 731 Ronald Williams 302 Patrick Jagla 812 Rich Gadoury
279 Ryan Karabin

High Individual Match Points
14 Douglas Clark Jr. 12 Mark Landolfo 12 Mike Askew 11 Scott Neach 11 Lee Gladd
11 Kathryn Guynup 11 Del Atkinson 10.5 Jim Fredenburg 10 Brian McKenna 10 Michael Smith
10 Jodi Williams 10 Lin Collins 10 Bruce Smith Jr 9.5 Benny Alois 9 Dave Gladd

9 Cheryl Huxhold 9 Casey Gibeault 9 Rich Gadoury 9 Afwaz Khan 9 Robert Collins
9 Rich Westcott 8.5 Michael Landolfo 8 Steve Jeudes 8 Devin Atkinson 8 Camren McKenna

Average List of Regular Team Members
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1
122 Ryan Karabin 2952 12 246.00 753 737

86 Ronald Williams 2067 9 229.67 693 680
79 Andy Mysona 2729 12 227.42 691 675
69 Bruce Smith Jr 2692 12 224.33 683 667
35 Douglas Hopkins 2638 12 219.83 662 646

123 Zachary Strachan 2600 12 216.67 655 639
51 Mike Askew 2562 12 213.50 648 632
19 Patrick Jagla 2531 12 210.92 634 618

5 Michael Liberatore 1890 9 210.00 642 629
68 Quintin Jones Jr. 2511 12 209.25 639 623
62 Afwaz Khan 1883 9 209.22 637 624
10 Scott Neach 2488 12 207.33 632 616
84 Robert Collins 2483 12 206.92 622 606
16 Steve Jeudes 2477 12 206.42 628 612
21 Michael Landolfo 2469 12 205.75 621 605
93 Del Atkinson 2442 12 203.50 618 602
48 Douglas Clark Jr. 2441 12 203.42 619 603

6 Benny Alois 2430 12 202.50 615 599

146 Anthony Clay 1809 9 201.00 615 602
9 Robin Fredenburg 1203 6 200.50 606 596

108 Lee Quivey 2398 12 199.83 602 586
17 Cliff Ruth 1797 9 199.67 603 590
20 Lee Gladd 2395 12 199.58 605 589

102 Jason Lott 2369 12 197.42 601 585
47 Michael Pfau 2367 12 197.25 603 587
12 Michael Smith 2366 12 197.17 604 588
72 Camren McKenna 1764 9 196.00 600 587

1 Joe Anderson 1750 9 194.44 590 577
59 James Monroe 1742 9 193.56 586 573
25 Travis Bosclair 2291 12 190.92 574 558
57 Lin Collins 2249 12 187.42 571 555
98 Jim Fredenburg 2221 12 185.08 569 553
42 Amy Janetsky-Smith 1657 9 184.11 563 550
44 Rich Gadoury 2110 12 175.83 530 514
23 Mark Landolfo 2082 12 173.50 528 512
29 Casey Gibeault 2060 12 171.67 520 504
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True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop
ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1
132 Josh Goldstein 1536 9 170.67 516 503

32 Devin Atkinson 2043 12 170.25 522 506
13 John Santa Barbara 1017 6 169.50 513 503

3 Dave Gladd 2012 12 167.67 508 492
106 Rich Westcott 1462 9 162.44 494 481
136 Joy Chiarello 1947 12 162.25 498 482

43 Don Rickson 970 6 161.67 488 478
107 Rafael Nieve 1920 12 160.00 495 479
112 Josh Provost 1868 12 155.67 472 456

61 James Gladd Sr. 1848 12 154.00 477 461

70 Allen Denegris 1378 9 153.11 470 457
4 Brian McKenna 1823 12 151.92 457 441
8 Jared Wachenheim 1807 12 150.58 458 442

140 Priscilla Woolard 1619 12 134.92 406 390
18 Tim Gladd 1520 12 126.67 385 369
22 Kathryn Guynup 1485 12 123.75 375 359
24 Jodi Williams 1467 12 122.25 378 362
15 Justin St. Andrews 335 3 111.67 337 330
14 Lynn St. Andrews 1328 12 110.67 337 321

7 Cheryl Huxhold 1187 12 98.92 298 282

Team Rosters
High High Points Points Book

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- -3- Total Game Sers Won Lost Avg
1 - Team 1  Lane 3  HDCP=213

Cheryl Huxhold 1187 12 98 107 126 110 343 132 345 9.0 7.0 ___
Cliff Ruth 1797 9 199 148 216 212 576 256 625 4.0 8.0 219
Lee Quivey 2398 12 199 223 194 178 595 266 656 6.0 10.0 215
Bruce E. Smith Jr 2692 12 224 258 215 266 739 266 739 10.0 6.0 234

2 - Team 2  Lane 1  HDCP=202

James P. Gladd Sr. 1848 12 154 158 166 128 452 201 488 7.0 9.0 154
Mark P. Landolfo 2082 12 173 178 180 176 534 210 567 12.0 4.0 177
Lin Collins 2249 12 187 222 180 227 629 227 629 10.0 6.0 177
Douglas J. Hopkins 2638 12 219 249 258 216 723 258 723 6.0 10.0 227

3 - Team 3  Lane 11  HDCP=148

Jared Wachenheim 1807 12 150 182 145 111 438 182 478 7.0 9.0 171
Anthony Clay 1809 9 201 222 189 188 599 245 617 7.5 4.5 204
Robin D. Fredenburg 1203 6 bk214 0 232 641 3.0 5.0 214
Ronald A. Williams 2067 9 229 0 279 731 5.0 7.0 222

4 - Team 4  Lane 13  HDCP=180

Allen P. Denegris 1378 9 153 a138 a138 a138 414 203 503 4.0 12.0 177
Casey J. Gibeault 2060 12 171 167 161 187 515 221 533 9.0 7.0 172
Scott Neach 2488 12 207 213 213 205 631 242 643 11.0 5.0 200
Andy R. Mysona 2729 12 227 226 205 244 675 258 715 8.0 8.0 215

5 - Team 5  Lane 8  HDCP=204

Don Rickson 970 6 bk150 0 186 511 5.0 3.0 150
Rafael Nieve 1920 12 160 113 199 176 488 199 526 7.0 9.0 163
Quintin A. Jones Jr. 2511 12 209 165 215 204 584 254 693 6.0 10.0 194
Mike Askew 2562 12 213 248 188 255 691 258 691 12.0 4.0 214

6 - Team 6  Lane 14  HDCP=168

Josh Goldstein 1536 9 170 0 211 542 5.0 7.0 170
Michael P. Smith 2366 12 197 248 199 178 625 248 632 10.0 6.0 ___
Benny Alois 2430 12 202 195 195 185 575 279 667 9.5 6.5 208
Douglas Clark Jr. 2441 12 203 213 152 208 573 243 635 14.0 2.0 192

7 - Team 7  Lane 10  HDCP=294

Lynn St. Andrews 1328 12 110 102 133 110 345 136 364 4.0 12.0 ___
Justin St. Andrews 335 3 111 a96 a96 a96 288 118 335 16.0 ___
Michael A. Landolfo 2469 12 205 188 204 217 609 246 653 8.5 7.5 206
Steve Jeudes 2477 12 206 190 223 237 650 265 650 8.0 8.0 199

8 - Team 8  Lane 5  HDCP=161

John Santa Barbara 1017 6 bk169 203 168 147 518 203 518 6.0 6.0 169
Michael C. Pfau 2367 12 197 170 180 225 575 225 629 2.0 14.0 206
Del Atkinson 2442 12 203 228 184 161 573 248 662 11.0 5.0 190
Michael Liberatore 1890 9 210 223 191 277 691 277 691 3.0 13.0 219
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High High Points Points Book
Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- -3- Total Game Sers Won Lost Avg

9 - Team 9  Lane 2  HDCP=235

Tim Gladd 1520 12 126 147 155 137 439 155 439 6.0 10.0 140
Amy G. Janetsky-Smith 1657 9 184 154 134 194 482 235 632 5.0 7.0 205
James M. Monroe 1742 9 193 172 182 188 542 232 614 3.5 8.5 205
Joe Anderson 1750 9 194 171 201 182 554 243 608 2.0 10.0 205

10 - Team 10  Lane 7  HDCP=206

Kathryn R. Guynup 1485 12 123 115 124 152 391 161 391 11.0 5.0 124
Jason L. Lott 2369 12 197 202 137 183 522 267 658 8.0 8.0 204
Lee Gladd 2395 12 199 233 163 153 549 236 628 11.0 5.0 198
Patrick Jagla 2531 12 210 300 196 182 678 300 721 7.0 9.0 ___

11 - Team 11  Lane 12  HDCP=190

Joy Chiarello 1947 12 162 150 137 202 489 205 535 7.0 9.0 165
Devin Atkinson 2043 12 170 192 163 208 563 208 563 8.0 8.0 182
Robert Collins 2483 12 206 223 222 223 668 257 668 9.0 7.0 202
Afwaz Khan 1883 9 209 254 213 235 702 254 702 9.0 3.0 211

12 - Team 12  Lane 9  HDCP=242

Rich Westcott 1462 9 162 a147 a147 a147 441 244 497 9.0 7.0 163
Dave Gladd 2012 12 167 157 187 146 490 192 521 9.0 7.0 173
Rich Gadoury 2110 12 175 203 189 222 614 222 614 9.0 7.0 191
Jim Fredenburg 2221 12 185 203 202 174 579 212 603 10.5 5.5 197

13 - Team 13  Lane 6  HDCP=216

Brian J. McKenna 1823 12 151 138 168 174 480 174 482 10.0 6.0 158
Josh Provost 1868 12 155 188 134 146 468 188 472 4.5 11.5 159
Camren M. McKenna 1764 9 196 198 200 163 561 227 616 8.0 4.0 194
Zachary Strachan 2600 12 216 224 236 224 684 264 685 8.0 8.0 202

14 - Team 14  Lane 4  HDCP=246

Jodi Williams 1467 12 122 152 132 128 412 152 412 10.0 6.0 122
Priscilla Woolard 1619 12 134 93 105 120 318 201 449 6.0 10.0 150
Travis Bosclair 2291 12 190 191 179 155 525 248 634 5.0 11.0 194
Ryan Karabin 2952 12 246 268 265 268 801 279 801 8.0 8.0 240

Temporary Substitutes
High High Points Points Book

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- -3- Total Game Sers Won Lost Avg
Ricky Anthony 0 0 bk201 0 0 0 201
Fred Bevivino 598 3 bk204 183 194 221 598 221 598 1.0 3.0 204
Zachary Bogholtz 0 0 190 0 0 0 ___
Paul Bonesteel 1331 6 bk227 168 204 215 587 266 744 4.0 4.0 227
Steve Bonesteel 0 0 190 0 0 0 ___
Grayson Boswell 0 0 bk152 0 0 0 152
Christian Caputo 1460 6 bk222 257 224 267 748 267 748 5.0 3.0 222
Melissa Childrose 671 3 bk217 0 244 671 1.0 3.0 217
Lucas Cook 1077 6 bk194 0 192 544 7.0 1.0 194
Mark V. Derenzo 0 0 190 0 0 0 ___
Christopher Fawcett 683 3 bk240 0 278 683 3.0 1.0 240
Mark France 0 0 bk195 0 0 0 195
Stephen M. Horwedel 0 0 190 0 0 0 ___
Dan Koch 0 0 bk160 0 0 0 160
Andrew Lamora 0 0 190 0 0 0 ___
Keith Lawyer 0 0 bk214 0 0 0 214
Justin Lemsing 0 0 bk225 0 0 0 225
Billy McGaffin Jr 0 0 bk241 0 0 0 241
Sean O'Flaherty 1375 6 bk204 244 247 279 770 279 770 6.0 2.0 204
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High High Points Points Book
Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- -3- Total Game Sers Won Lost Avg
Jodi Ordon 0 0 190 0 0 0 ___
Brandon Palmer 0 0 190 0 0 0 ___
Scott Palmer 0 0 190 0 0 0 ___
A J Perrone 666 3 bk212 0 242 666 3.0 1.0 212
Ken Rafferty 0 0 190 0 0 0 ___
Cody Reed 0 0 bk197 0 0 0 197
Bea Remillard 0 0 190 0 0 0 ___
Jeff Remillard 0 0 190 0 0 0 ___
Tom Santerre 0 0 bk186 0 0 0 186
Steven M. Sargent 0 0 bk212 0 0 0 212
Sean Sheldon 0 0 bk209 0 0 0 209
Don Sommers 0 0 190 0 0 0 ___
Louis G. Straut 0 0 bk155 0 0 0 155
Charles E. Tessitore 504 3 bk208 0 208 504 1.0 3.0 208
Greg Toma 0 0 190 0 0 0 ___
Daniel J. Whelan Jr. 636 3 212 0 244 636 3.0 1.0 ___
David M. Whelan 0 0 bk208 0 0 0 208

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14

Today   2-  9   1- 14   8- 13  10-  5  12-  7   3- 11   4-  6
Next Week  13- 10   5- 12   9-  3   2-  7   1-  6   4-  8  14- 11
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